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TUBÒ is a centralised vacuum 
system comprised of floor-mounted 
hoses, wall sockets and a central 
vacuum unit located in a separate 
service space, which vacuumed dust 
is piped into, preventing bacteria 
from being recirculated into the air.

TUBÒ ist ein zentralisiertes Saugsystem, 
bestehend aus im Boden verlegten Rohren, 
Wandsteckdosen und einem Zentralgerät 
in einem separaten Raum, dem der 
angesaugte Staub zugeführt wird, was 
verhindert, dass Bakterien wieder in die Luft 
gelangen.

TUBÒ  est un système d’aspiration 
centralisé composé de tuyaux 
encastrés dans le sol, de prises 
murales et d’une centrale aspirante 
installée dans une pièce séparée. Elle 
recueille toutes les poussières, évitant 
ainsi la recirculation des bactéries 
dans l’air.

Certifications

Certifications

Zertifikationen

100%

Made 
in Italy
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Perfetto Inox TXA Perfetto TPA / TP

Technical Data Technische Daten Données techniques TX1A  |  TP1A
TP1

TX2A  |  TP2A
TP2

TX3A  |  TP3A
TP3

TX4A  |  TP4A
TP4

Power supply Versorgung Alimentation Vac 220/240 220/240 220/240 220/240

Motor power Motorleistung Puissance moteur W 1.260 1.600 1.350 1.590

Vacuum power Saugleistung Puissance d’aspiration Air Watts 504 653 526 566

Maximum air flow Luftdurchsatz max. Débit d’air maxi m3/h 207 195 174 168

Maximum vacuum  Unterdruck max.  Dépression maximale  mbar 270 313 374 415

APF self-cleaning system Selbstreinigungssystem APF Système d’auto-nettoyage APF yes/ja/oui
no/nein/non

Filter cartridge surface area Filterpatrone Fläche Surface de la cartouche 
filtrante cm² 4.000 8.200 12.300 12.300

Filter cartridge material Filterpatrone Material Matériau de la cartouche 
filtrante polyester / polyester / polyester

Dust container capacity
Fassungsvermögen 
Staubbehälter

Capacité bac à poussières lt. 13,5 13,5 22 22

Height Höhe Hauteur cm 60 90 115 115

Diameter Durchmesser Diamètre cm 30 30 34 34

Soft Start Soft Start Mise en marche Soft Start yes/ja/oui
yes/ja/oui

Max. recommended number of 
sockets

Empfohlene Saugsteckdosen 
max.

Nombre de prises maxi 
conseillé n° 6 10 18 25

Maximum surface area Fläche max. Surface maximale m² 250 400 550 700

Noise level Lärmpegel Niveau de bruit dB 62,5 63 64 64,5

Made 
in Italy

100%

Made 
in Italy

Warranty
Years

Made 
in Italy

100%

Made 
in Italy

Warranty
Years Made 

in Italy

100%

Made 
in Italy

Warranty
Years

Model / Modell / Modèle
Code / Art. / Code

TX1A 
CMTX1A

Model / Modell / Modèle
Code / Art. / Code

TX2A
CMTX2A

Model / Modell / Modèle
Code / Art. / Code

TX3A
CMTX3A

Model / Modell / Modèle
Code / Art. / Code

TX4A
CMTX4A

Model / Modell / Modèle
Code / Art. / Code

TP1A  |  TP1 
CMTP1A | CMTP1 

Model / Modell / Modèle
Code / Art. / Code

TP2A  |  TP2 
CMTP2A | CMTP2

Model / Modell / Modèle
Code / Art. / Code

TP3A  |  TP3 
CMTP3A | CMTP3

Model / Modell / Modèle
Code / Art. / Code

TP4A  |  TP4 
CMTP4A | CMTP4
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Classic TCPerfetto TPA / TP

Technical Data Technische Daten Données techniques TC1 TC2 TC3 TC4

Power supply Versorgung Alimentation Vac 220/240 220/240 220/240 220/240

Motor power Motorleistung Puissance moteur W 1.260 1.600 1.350 1.590

Vacuum power Saugleistung Puissance d’aspiration Air 
Watts 504 653 526 566

Maximum air flow Luftdurchsatz max. Débit d’air maxi m3/h 207 195 174 168

Maximum vacuum  Unterdruck max.  Dépression maximale  mbar 270 313 374 415

Filter cartridge surface area Filterpatrone Fläche Surface de la cartouche 
filtrante cm² 4.000 8.200 12.300 12.300

Filter cartridge material Filterpatrone Material Matériau de la cartouche 
filtrante polyester / polyester / polyester

Dust container capacity
Fassungsvermögen 
Staubbehälter

Capacité bac à poussières lt. 13,5 13,5 22 22

Height Höhe Hauteur cm 60 90 115 115

Diameter Durchmesser Diamètre cm 30 30 34 34

Soft Start Soft Start Mise en marche Soft Start yes / ja / oui

Max. recommended number 
of sockets

Empfohlene 
Saugsteckdosen max.

Nombre de prises maxi 
conseillé

n° 6 10 18 25

Maximum surface area Fläche max. Surface maximale m² 250 400 550 700

Noise level Lärmpegel Niveau de bruit dB 62,5 63 64 64,5

Made 
in Italy

100%

Made 
in Italy

Warranty
Years

Made 
in Italy

100%

Made 
in Italy

Warranty
Years

Model / Modell / Modèle
Code / Art. / Code

TC1
CMTC1

TC2
CMTC2

TC3
CMTC3

TC4
CMTC4
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Display AVI  |   Dynamic Control Display

DISPLAY  AVI

The AVI display s present on Perfetto TXA / TPA / TP central vacuum units

AVI-Display wird mit den Zentralgeräten Perfetto TXA / TPA / TP bereitgestellt.

L’écran AVI n’est présent que sur les centrales Perfetto TXA, TPA et TP

APF System

TXA - standard / serienmäßig / de série
TPA - standard / serienmäßig / de série 

Europe Patent Pending n. 06793421.6

An innovative and patented system

that collects dust through vibration.

Innovatives und patentiertes System 

der Staubbeseitigung durch Vibration. 

Un système innovant et breveté d’élimination 

des poussières par vibration.

Made 
in Italy

100%

Made 
in Italy

Warranty
Years

Made 
in Italy

100%

Made 
in Italy

Warranty
Years

DYNAMIC
CONTROL DISPLAY
CMT800
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CM985
CLEAN BAG with hermetic seal system for:
Staubbeutel CLEAN BAG mit hermetischem Schließsystem für:
Sacs CLEAN BAG avec fermeture hermétique pour :

TX3A, TP3A, TP3, TX4A, TP4A, TP4 -  (conf.5 pz / 5 Stck.-Pack. / boîte 5 pcs.)

Spare parts - Ersatzteile - Pièces de rechange

CM984
CLEAN BAG with hermetic seal system for:
Staubbeutel CLEAN BAG mit hermetischem Schließsystem für:
Sacs CLEAN BAG avec fermeture hermétique pour :

TX1A, TP1A, TP1, TX2A, TP2A, TP2 -  (conf.5 pz  / 5 Stck.-Pack. / boîte 5 pcs.)

CM981
PRECISION filter cartridge in washable polyester for:
Filterpatrone PRECISION aus abwaschbarem Polyester für:  
Cartouche filtrante PRECISION en polyester lavable pour:

TX1A, TP1A, TP1, TC1 -  H 10 cm x Ø16 cm

CM982
PRECISION filter cartridge in washable polyester for
Filterpatrone PRECISION aus abwaschbarem Polyester für:  
Cartouche filtrante PRECISION en polyester lavable pour:

TX2A, TP2A, TP2, TC2 -  H 20 cm x Ø16 cm

CM982
PRECISION filter cartridge in washable polyester for:
Filterpatrone PRECISION aus abwaschbarem Polyester für:  
Cartouche filtrante PRECISION en polyester lavable pour:

TX3A, TP3A, TP3, TC3, TX4A, TP4A, TP4, TC4 -  H 30 cm x Ø16 cm
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AP333

Flexible Curves Ø32 30cm jointed brush, 
dual use - vacuums and polishes.

Gelenkdüse Ø 32 „Flexible Curves“ 30 cm, 
zum Saugen und Polieren.

Brosse pivotante de 30 cm « Flexible 
Curves » Ø 32, double usage « aspire et 
fait briller ».

Accessories for the TUBÒ system
Zubehör System TUBÒ  
Accessoires pour le système TUBÒ

AP351

AP331

AP341

AP338

AP328

AP342

AP350

AP334

AP363
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Accessory kit
Zubehör-Sets
Kit d’accessoires

AP225

Ø 32 9m complete hose with pressure regulator

Schlauch Ø 32 komplett (Länge: 9 m) mit Druckregler

Tuyau flexible Ø 32 complet de 9 m avec régulateur de pression

AP373

Ø 32 16l plastic water separator c/w accessories

Flüssigkeitsabscheider aus Kunststoff Ø 32 (16 Liter) einschließlich 
Zubehör

Séparateur de liquides en plastique Ø 32 de 16 litres, avec accessoires

AP238 

Ø 32 9m complete QUICK FLOW hose with switch for starting the 
central vacuum unit and pressure regulator

Schlauch Ø 32 QUICK FLOW komplett (Länge: 9 m) mit Startschalter 
für Zentralgerät und Druckregler

Tuyau flexible complet Ø 32 QUICK FLOW de 9 m avec interrupteur 
pour mise en marche de la centrale d’aspiration et régulateur de 
pression

AP244 - KIT  Standard 
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Some complete vacuum sockets
Komplette Saugsteckdosen – Beispiele
Plusieurs prises aspirantes complètes

SIRIO NEW AIR SQUARE

NEW AIR TOUCH
Socket range
Saugsteckdose
Gamme de prises

VAC PAN ACTIVE
Socket for furniture
Absaugdüse für Möbel
Prises pour meubles

SIRIO NEW AIR CONFORT LOGIK NEW AIR

100%

Made 
in Italy



AP286 - VROOM
Cleaning accessories Kit
This is comprised of a 5m concealed hose housed in a 
dedicated container connected to the vacuum system.

VROOM is suitable above all for cleaning kitchens, bathrooms 
and garages.

AP286 - VROOM
Reinigungszubehör-Set 
Dieses Set besteht aus einer Schlauchleitung (bis auf 5 m 
erweiterbar) und befindet sich in einem Behälter, der an die 
Anlage angeschlossen ist.

VROOM eignet sich ideal für die Küche, das Bad und die 
Garage.

AP286 - VROOM
Kit d’accessoires pour le nettoyage 
Composé d’un flexible (de 5 m encastrable) logé dans un 
rangement spécifique relié au circuit d’aspiration.

VROOM est surtout indiqué pour le nettoyage de la cuisine, 
de la salle de bain et du garage.

11

VROOM



Aertecnica S.p.A.
Via Cerchia di S. Egidio, 760 
47521 Cesena (FC) Italy
Tel. +39 0547 637311
Fax +39 0547 631388
info@aertecnica.com
www.aertecnica.com
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